
 2021 Pride Baseball Schedule

RECORD 12-7-1

Date Opponent Location Result
Wed, Jun 16 Mooresville Spinners Mooresville, NC L, 7-5
Thu, Jun 17 Spartanburg Spartanburgers Spartanburg, SC W, 8-0
Fri, Jun 18 Lexington County Blowfish Lexington, SC W, 4-2
Sat, Jun 17 Spartanburg Spartanburgers Spartanburg, SC W, 4-0
Wed, Jun 23 Catawba Valley All-Stars Charlotte, NC L, 4-1
Wed, Jun 23 Catawba Valley All-Stars Charlotte, NC W, 13-8
Fri, Jun 25 Lexington County Blowfish Lexington, SC W, 16-8
Sun, Jun 27 Carolina Vipers Charlotte, NC W, 12-4
Sat, Jul 3 Paulino Academy San Pedro, Dominican Republic W, 7-3
Tue, Jul 6 New York Mets DSL Boca Chica, Doninican Republic W, 3-0
Thu, Jul 8 St. Louis Cardinals DSL Boca Chica, Doninican Republic T, 7-7
Sat, Jul 10 Monti Cristi Monti Cristi, Dominican Republic W, 15-12
Tue, Jul 13 Zorilla Academy Higuey, Dominican Republic W, 5-2
Wed, Jul 21 Matsu Miners Palmer, Alaska L, 14-6
Thu, Jul 22 Chugiak Chinooks Chugiak, Alaska W, 11-0
Mon, Jul 26 Alaska Goldpanners Fairbanks, Alaska L, 6-5
Wed, Jul 28 Alaska Goldpanners Fairbanks, Alaska L, 7-3
Thu, Jul 29 Alaska Goldpanners Fairbanks, Alaska L, 4-2
Fri, Jul 30 Alaska Goldpanners Fairbanks, Alaska W, 5-4
Sat, Jul 31 Alaska Goldpanners Fairbanks, Alaska L, 9-2


